ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6054
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: RAWALPINDI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6054-5-1-6376
6054-5-1-6386
6054-5-1-6396
6054-5-1-6415
6054-5-2-6416
6054-5-2-6417
6054-5-2-6418
6054-5-2-6419
6054-5-2-6420
6054-5-2-6421
6054-5-2-6492
6054-5-2-6493
6054-5-2-6494
6054-5-2-6495
6054-5-2-6496
6054-5-3-6497
6054-5-3-6498
6054-5-3-6499
6054-5-3-6500
6054-5-3-6501

6054-5-3-6502
6054-5-4-6503
6054-5-4-6504
6054-5-4-6505
6054-5-4-6506
6054-5-4-6507
6054-5-4-6508
6054-5-4-6509
6054-5-4-6510
6054-5-5-5320
6054-5-5-5321
6054-5-5-5322
6054-5-5-6355

NAWERA FATIMA
SARDAR BURHAN AMIR
ABDULLAH MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD UMAR
ESHAL AMIR
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
HARAM FATIMA

LYBA KHURRAM
HARAM NOOR
ABDULLAH SAEED KHAWAJA
AZAAN JAVED BUTT
MOHID BILAL
MUHAMMAD ANAS
MEERAB MUSHTAQ
AYESHA MURSALEEN
JAAN MUHAMMAD
WAJEEHA KAUSAR
MARYAM FAISAL
EMAAN ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD ROHAAN
QAISER

MANAHIL WAQAS
MUHAMMAD TALHA BILAL
MANAHIL AZIZ
AMINA ZAFAR
URMISH REHMAN
MAHEEN GULZAR
MOMINA KHAKWANI
ALEENA NAVEED
MAHRUKH ADNAN
IBRAHEEM SAQIB
ALI HASSAN

ASFAND SULTAN
ZAINAB WASEEM

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE FWO

FATHER NAME

TAYYAB JAVED

SARDAR AMIR KHALIL
FARNAZ ARSHAD
KAMRAN BASHARAT
AMIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
SIKANDAR HAYAT
KHURRAM TARIQ KIYANI
MUNIR AHMED

SAEED AHMED KHAWAIJA
SAQIB JAVED BUTT
BILAL AHMED
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUSHTAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD MURSALEEN
ABDUL HAKEEM
MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
MALIK WAQAR HUSSAIN
QAISER UL HAQ

WAQAS SHABBIR
SHAFQAT MEHMOOD
NOSHEEN AZIZ
ZAFAR IQBAL
FAIZ-UR-REHMAN
GULZAR

ZUJAJAH HAMEED
SADIA NAVEED
MARIAM ADNAN
SAQIB JAVED BUTT
ZAFAR MEHMOOD
ANSAF JAHANGEER
WASEEM QAYYUM RAZA

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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32
42
33
56
44
24
52
48
48
48
48
44
40
44
44
51
47
40
47
47

47
39
37
39
40
39
47
51
39
34
30
27
62

53.33%
70.00%
55.00%
93.33%
73.33%
40.00%
86.67%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%
62.67%
53.33%
62.67%
62.67%

62.67%
52.00%
49.33%
52.00%
53.33%
52.00%
62.67%
68.00%
52.00%
37.78%
33.33%
30.00%
68.89%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
6054-5-5-6356  MOMINA AFAQ SYED AFAQ AHMAD 5 90 30 33.33%
6054-5-5-6357 HIJAB SHAUKAT SHAUKAT HUSSAIN 5 90 30 33.33%
6054-5-5-6358 HAMNAH FAISAL FAKIHA GUL SIDDIQUI 5 90 58 64.44%
6054-5-5-6359  AYESHA FAIZAN AMNA FAIZAN 5 90 38 42.22%
6054-5-5-6360 ZARTASHA HUSSAIN FARIQ-UR-REHMAN 5 90 39 43.33%
6054-S-5-6511 JAWAD ASIF ASIF SHAFIQUE SATTI 5 90 30 33.33%
6054-5-6-6361  ANEESA WAZIR ALl MOHAMMAD 6 90 34 37.78%
6054-5-6-6362 MINAHIL EJAZ SYED EJAZ HUSSAIN 6 90 58 64.44%
6054-5-6-6363 AMNA MEER MAZHAR MAHMOOD 6 90 62 68.89%
6054-5-6-7014  ZEENIA ZAHRA MALIK AJMAL EJAZ 6 90 66 73.33%
6054-5-7-6364 IMAAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ 7 90 62 68.89%
6054-5-7-6365 ILHAM KHURRAM KHURRAM JAHANGIR 7 90 62 68.89%
6054-S-7-6366  FATIMA FAIZAN AMNA FAIZAN 7 90 62 68.89%
6054-5-8-6367 FATIMA NOOR SAIJID TEHMINA SAJID 8 90 38 42.22%
6054-5-8-6368 LAIBA FAROOQ SHAGUFTA YASMEEN 8 90 42 46.67%
6054-5-8-6369 RAMAL SAHAR KHALIDA PARVEEN 8 90 62 68.89%
6054-5-8-6370 USHNA MUGHAL MUHAMMAD ANEES 8 90 58 64.44%
MUGHAL
6054-5-8-6371 HADIA HAMEED RABIA MAZHER 8 90 42 46.67%
6054-5-8-6372 NOOR-E-ZAHRA SHARF BATOOL 8 90 66 73.33%
6054-5-9-6373  OBAID ASIF SATTI SHAHNAZ ASIF 9 90 38 42.22%
6054-5-9-6374 MUHAMMAD FUZAIL SOOFIA SABIR 9 90 66 73.33%
MEHMOOD
6054-5-9-6375 HUMAM SHAH SAJJAD TAHIR 9 90 82 91.11%
6054-5-9-6377 SADIA IDREES MUHAMMAD IDREES 9 90 42 46.67%
6054-5-9-6378 ZUNAIRA SHEHZADI AMBREEN RAZEEQ 9 90 62 68.89%
6054-5-9-6379 ROMESA FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 9 90 62 68.89%
6054-5-10-6380 HAFSA ASGHAR IRSHAD BIBI 10 90 30 33.33%
6054-5-10-6381 AYESHA KHALID KHALID TANVEER AKHTAR 10 90 62 68.89%
6054-S-10-6382 FARHEEN IQBAL IQBAL MASIH 10 90 62 68.89%
6054-5-10-6383 MARYAM SAIJID SAJID MUMTAZ 10 90 58 64.44%
6054-5-10-6384 DAHAR FATIMA MEHARBAN HUSSAIN 10 90 34 37.78%
6054-5-10-6385 SAWERA QADEER ABDUL QADEER 10 90 62 68.89%
6054-5-10-6387 IQRA BUTT GHAFOOR HUSSAIN BUTT 10 90 30 33.33%
6054-5-10-6388 SAKHA IDREES MUHAMMAD IDREES 10 90 70 77.78%
6054-5-10-6389 NAYAB KYANI SAFEER KYANI 10 90 62 68.89%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 67

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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